Free Online Writing Skill

Workshops for ALL students!

DATE
T/9/9
W/9/10
T/9/16
W/9/17
TH/9/18
T/9/23
W/9/24
TH/9/25
T/9/30
TH/10/2
F/10/3
T/10/7
W/10/8
TH/10/9
W/10/15
TH/10/16
F/10/17

TIME
11am
1ipm
2:30pm
12:30pm
1ipm
1ipm
1ipm
11am
1ipm
1ipm

1ipm
12:30pm
11am
12:30pm
ipm
11:30am

TOPIC
COLLEGE READING STRATEGIES
PREWRITING STRATEGIES
COLLEGE READING STRATEGIES
PREWRITING STRATEGIES
MODES OF PERSUASION
INTROS AND CONCLUSIONS
BODY PARAGRAPH STRUCTURE
MODES OF PERSUASION
MLA AND APA FORMAT BASICS
INCORPORATING SOURCES
QUOTATION STRATEGIES
INCORPORATING SOURCES
QUOTATION STRATEGIES
BODY PARAGRAPH STRUCTURE
MLA AND APA FORMAT BASICS

RECOGNIZING AND AVOIDING FALLACIES
RECOGNIZING AND AVOIDING FALLACIES |

Workshops
are hosted by
the Norco
College
Writing and
Reading
Center and
fulfill English
C1000/1B lab
requirements
as well!

The WRC (LIB-G-110)
is also open for free drop-in peer
tutoring Monday through Thursday.
Come by and get some feedback!


https://rccd-edu.zoom.us/j/84920085204

